



\$~75

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 739/2025 with I.A. 25781/2025**

SH. MANDEEP JAGDISH SACHDEVAPlaintiff

Through: **Mr. Vijay K. Gupta, Advocate.**

versus

MS. ARCHANA SACHDEVA & ANR.Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

12.11.2025

%

1. It is already 4:40 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 12th December, 2025, in the '*Supplementary List*'.

AMIT BANSAL, J

NOVEMBER 12, 2025

Vivek/-